THE CLICK"

WE PAGE YOU CLICK

Friday Early fman

The weekly Luach seen by over 20,000 in Lakewood, Toms River, Jackson, Howell, Manchaster, Linden, Elizebeth, Newark NJ

646 725 1420 Thelakewoodluach.com 2025

Feb 27 2026 - y'swna7x ™ MIRD DWHS HaW a°Y

12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
1:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM

1767 Whitesville Road Toms River

323 Squankum Rd
520 New Egypt Road
44 Coles Way
280 Oak Knoll Rd
157 Spruce street
520 New Egypt Road
104 Arbutus Dr
1600 Central Ct
11 Elderberry Ct
58 Canary Dr
501 Arlington Ave

Rav Babad - 15wws ma
PERY %15

nRuY

Lakewood Commons Shul
NI PA2T ONp

LN DALY

nRLd

ohnaN [aboe

apys nom

DY2RAR TN IR
Somerset Walk
Arlington shul

SCAN ME

Click HERE for All
Zmanim of the day

1767 Whitesville Road Toms River
105 chestnut st
eqgp garage 93 prospect st - Back of building

Rav Babad - naww» "2
Chestnut

Bikur Cholim of Lakewood

12:45PM
12:45 PM

12:45 PM
911 Hearthstone drive

12:45 PM
12:45PM
12:45 PM
12:45PM
12:45 PM

12:45PM
12:45 PM
12:45PM

12:45 Every
15 Min till 3:
00

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:.00 PM

1:05 PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:45PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45PM
1:45 PM
1:45PM
1:48 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:16 PM

2 Boulder Dr
177 Spruce Street
520 New Egypt Road
15 Oceanside Dr
4th & Park
175 Sunset Rd
11 Gudz Rd

100 Ropshitz Ct

2 Tova Dr
44 Coles Way
60 Williams Street
100 Ropshitz Ct

520 New Egypt Road

1776 Ave of the States, Suite 104

520 New Egypt Road
501 Arlington Ave
100 Ropshitz Ct
699 Albert Ave
520 New Egypt Road
20 Capital Lane
100 Ropshitz Ct

45 Bunker Hill Dr
323 Squankum Rd
60 Williams Street
100 Ropshitz Ct
61 Pawnee
501 Arlington Ave

911 Hearthstone drive

2 Boulder Dr
520 New Egypt Road
100 Ropshitz Ct
71 Cushman St
323 Squankum Rd
520 New Egypt Road
100 Ropshitz Ct
44 Coles Way
100 Ropshitz Ct
323 Squankum Rd
520 New Egypt Road
100 Ropshitz Ct
100 Ropshitz Ct
501 Arlington Ave
44 Coles Way
100 Ropshitz Ct
1415 Willow Ct

Hearthstone D”ﬁ nﬂgﬂ

Lakeview Place Shul
Spruce st - 9982 127 5nR
nev>

7135wN Ocean Point Shul
OLD SHUL

(R' Gissinger) app 13721 >p
SR

Westgate Shul

Elmwood Shul

Lakewood Commons Shul
280 DR IR DR

Westgate Shul

nRLY

Ave of the States
nev>

Arlington shul
Westgate Shul
Albert Shul

nRLY

Prospect Park Shul
Westgate Shul

51 9PPaNa

neRY »1n

2N DN IR DR
Westgate Shul

Haw Nt

Arlington shul
Hearthstone
Lakeview Place Shul
nRv>

Westgate Shul
TAIOWN PANRD YONW
noRY »1n

)

Westgate Shul
Lakewood Commons Shul
Westgate Shul
NYRY S

nev>

Westgate Shul
Westgate Shul
Arlington shul
Lakewood Commons Shul
Westgate Shul

Followed by Kabolas shabbos VWWillow Ct Shul

12:09 PM

(164 x") STV SIMAR
12:44 PM

Earfiest one can light (x"13) TV ADD

nyna npbTh

5:28

5:46 Mypw

Thelakewoodluach.com
646725 1420



https://www.google.com/maps/place/323+Squankum+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1021272,-74.2086859,17.75z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182056a870af7:0x18395a304797e19e!8m2!3d40.1020806!4d-74.2077064
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakewood+Commons+Shul/@40.0685171,-74.2060438,17z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x89c182890015ec47:0xf422c1a444a6758c!2s347+Coles+Way,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0675944!4d-74.2024735!10e5!3m5!1s0x89c1835a29da9721:0x4dc0b7b4cad9c2a1!8m2!3d40.0685405!4d-74.2058403!16s%2Fg%2F11h0t7ypvl?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTExOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/280+Oak+Knoll+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1038534,-74.2418773,15.25z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178bbb68a87b7:0x191f60fa6f511ddb!8m2!3d40.1017404!4d-74.2339634
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XLUTRNfJ24asv8Lu9apTIb5juC4Ib6yJ/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Yeshiva+Ateret+Yisroel/@40.0719861,-74.2140417,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1827fdb2b04bb:0x98a29535d6c63cf9!8m2!3d40.071982!4d-74.2114668!16s%2Fg%2F11bxg55zfw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Kollel+Ner+Avrohom/@40.1006773,-74.2315261,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c178bb141fc737:0x391a6acccd1ad496!8m2!3d40.1006773!4d-74.2315261!16s%2Fg%2F11cm_qc7sj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//1600+Central+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0906135,-74.2411966,16.75z/data=!4m17!1m7!3m6!1s0x89c178947d6070bb:0x403457016d3276e8!2s1600+Central+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0907971!4d-74.2384519!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x89c178947d6070bb:0x403457016d3276e8!2m2!1d-74.2384519!2d40.0907971!3e3
https://app.digizman.com/bmny
https://www.google.com/maps/place/11+Elderberry+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0928114,-74.2460691,15z/data=!4m16!1m9!3m8!1s0x89c178ebc37381f7:0x3add5d9e7e0b2db5!2s11+Elderberry+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0928405!4d-74.2463516!10e5!16s%2Fg%2F11c2b7181d!3m5!1s0x89c178ebc37381f7:0x3add5d9e7e0b2db5!8m2!3d40.0928405!4d-74.2463516!16s%2Fg%2F11c2b7181d?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTExMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Somerset+Walk+Shul/@40.0715478,-74.2020423,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c18261bc0ad537:0xfcbdde3de076813f!8m2!3d40.0715478!4d-74.1994674!16s%2Fg%2F11dymqy8gk?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/501+Arlington+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0774885,-74.2110927,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1827b0b012de3:0xaed9de4dc39f57c7!8m2!3d40.0774844!4d-74.2088987
https://www.google.com/maps/place/105+Chestnut+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0533569,-74.2183611,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1829fbe1cd26f:0xe4e4ba9c8c3768ad!8m2!3d40.0533528!4d-74.2161671
https://o2o.to/r/2RYST3IUM8HG
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bikur+Cholim+of+Lakewood/@40.074276,-74.2225844,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c178805d944737:0xf9184115371dc7aa!8m2!3d40.0742719!4d-74.2203957!16s%2Fg%2F1tgj9qs9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/911+Hearthstone+Dr,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0636331,-74.228985,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1787a801b6d5b:0xfdc494776096b974!8m2!3d40.063629!4d-74.226791
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wCB7FpdeIkOyL3ByZDOTMA7xTRLOzTWH/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps?q=2+Boulder+Wy,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701&ftid=0x89c1824802745909:0x2076119351881a38
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ROCsmvfqa8a6ayjaWF42LThPe1IQxYiO/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/177+Spruce+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0717372,-74.2092885,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1827d82da321b:0x47841c8862450fca!8m2!3d40.0717372!4d-74.2092885!16s%2Fg%2F11cplql0sb?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ocean+Pointe+Shul/@40.088362,-74.1800578,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x70e1c77bd9881bc?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwivmLrA5vaBAxWbFVkFHdYuDKAQ_BJ6BAg_EAA&ved=2ahUKEwivmLrA5vaBAxWbFVkFHdYuDKAQ_BJ6BAhKEAc
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+4th+St+%26+Park+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0947145,-74.2100796,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1820dc08209f3:0x333c5cc62f7bd048!8m2!3d40.0947104!4d-74.2078856
https://www.google.com/maps/place/175+Sunset+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0826756,-74.2270459,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c17884ba1fa803:0xb4e7e07eeaa8ca36!8m2!3d40.0826756!4d-74.2248572!16s%2Fg%2F11c60w1tyl
https://www.google.com/maps/@40.0888733,-74.2469232,3a,75y,62.53h,90t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1ssvJOn15wnvyVI4f9hxJL0g!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://chayeiyisroel.org/zmanim
https://www.google.com/maps/place/100+Ropshitz+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0879962,-74.2551976,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178eff7a213d3:0xcd512083e41837ee!8m2!3d40.0879962!4d-74.2530089
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2+Tova+Dr,+Lakewood+Township,+NJ+08701/@40.0580184,-74.2225183,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c17876a07b93fb:0x43c51393c39611f6!8m2!3d40.0580184!4d-74.2225183!16s%2Fg%2F11c1hyvdtc?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTEyNC4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakewood+Commons+Shul/@40.0685171,-74.2060438,17z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x89c182890015ec47:0xf422c1a444a6758c!2s347+Coles+Way,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0675944!4d-74.2024735!10e5!3m5!1s0x89c1835a29da9721:0x4dc0b7b4cad9c2a1!8m2!3d40.0685405!4d-74.2058403!16s%2Fg%2F11h0t7ypvl?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTExOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/60+Williams+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0758055,-74.2238585,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178811b3a47b9:0x97bee6e1fbe23fbb!8m2!3d40.0758055!4d-74.2216698
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18vfV5KR02jJ5YToGC5cUY06KspnSNaZA/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1776+Ave+of+the+States+%23104,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0762618,-74.1933113,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1825cf8d1e733:0x7666742cfb58e3c2!8m2!3d40.0762577!4d-74.1911226!16s%2Fg%2F11nssf38pn
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/501+Arlington+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0774885,-74.2110927,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1827b0b012de3:0xaed9de4dc39f57c7!8m2!3d40.0774844!4d-74.2088987
https://www.google.com/maps/place/699+Albert+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0625757,-74.2016457,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1828c323e6f73:0x23426244bb88cccb!8m2!3d40.0625716!4d-74.1994517
https://bit.ly/albertshul
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cong.+Prospect+Park/@40.071872,-74.232232,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1787d35968e5f:0xb617195c7ea4874!8m2!3d40.0718679!4d-74.2296571!16s%2Fg%2F1v29cycj?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTEwNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/323+Squankum+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1021272,-74.2086859,17.75z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182056a870af7:0x18395a304797e19e!8m2!3d40.1020806!4d-74.2077064
https://www.google.com/maps/place/60+Williams+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0758055,-74.2238585,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178811b3a47b9:0x97bee6e1fbe23fbb!8m2!3d40.0758055!4d-74.2216698
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18vfV5KR02jJ5YToGC5cUY06KspnSNaZA/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/61+Pawnee+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1148801,-74.2559999,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178d287f17a9b:0xaed32cabf8e29c13!8m2!3d40.1148801!4d-74.2538112
https://baisshabsi.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/501+Arlington+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0774885,-74.2110927,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1827b0b012de3:0xaed9de4dc39f57c7!8m2!3d40.0774844!4d-74.2088987
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Od1EtUkvJ95WI5pmjRXuGdQAKmy3llMM/view?usp=share_link
https://www.google.com/maps/place/911+Hearthstone+Dr,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0636331,-74.228985,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1787a801b6d5b:0xfdc494776096b974!8m2!3d40.063629!4d-74.226791
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wCB7FpdeIkOyL3ByZDOTMA7xTRLOzTWH/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps?q=2+Boulder+Wy,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701&ftid=0x89c1824802745909:0x2076119351881a38
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ROCsmvfqa8a6ayjaWF42LThPe1IQxYiO/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/71+Cushman+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0650278,-74.2242994,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c17879a3afac5f:0xc84a7b9fd7665c84!8m2!3d40.0650237!4d-74.2221054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/323+Squankum+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1021272,-74.2086859,17.75z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182056a870af7:0x18395a304797e19e!8m2!3d40.1020806!4d-74.2077064
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakewood+Commons+Shul/@40.0685171,-74.2060438,17z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x89c182890015ec47:0xf422c1a444a6758c!2s347+Coles+Way,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0675944!4d-74.2024735!10e5!3m5!1s0x89c1835a29da9721:0x4dc0b7b4cad9c2a1!8m2!3d40.0685405!4d-74.2058403!16s%2Fg%2F11h0t7ypvl?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTExOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/323+Squankum+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1021272,-74.2086859,17.75z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182056a870af7:0x18395a304797e19e!8m2!3d40.1020806!4d-74.2077064
https://www.google.com/maps/place/520+New+Egypt+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0838579,-74.2567388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178fa6a8409b7:0x3c51f314ca3103df!8m2!3d40.0838538!4d-74.2545448
https://www.lutzk.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/501+Arlington+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0774885,-74.2110927,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1827b0b012de3:0xaed9de4dc39f57c7!8m2!3d40.0774844!4d-74.2088987
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Od1EtUkvJ95WI5pmjRXuGdQAKmy3llMM/view?usp=share_link
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakewood+Commons+Shul/@40.0685171,-74.2060438,17z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x89c182890015ec47:0xf422c1a444a6758c!2s347+Coles+Way,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0675944!4d-74.2024735!10e5!3m5!1s0x89c1835a29da9721:0x4dc0b7b4cad9c2a1!8m2!3d40.0685405!4d-74.2058403!16s%2Fg%2F11h0t7ypvl?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTExOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1415+Willow+Ct,+Lakewood+Township,+NJ+08701/@40.1054081,-74.2414004,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c178b780d3b441:0x8dc7091e2c14e336!8m2!3d40.1054081!4d-74.2388255!16s%2Fg%2F11c2hhy542?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTEyNC4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
http://thelakewoodluach.com/

