



ערב שבת פרשת תצוה י' אדר תשפ"ו - Feb 27 2026

12:44 PM	1767 Whitesville Road Toms River	בני יששכר - Rav Babad
12:44 PM	323 Squankum Rd	קול שמשון
12:44 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
12:44 PM	44 Coles Way	Lakewood Commons Shul
12:44 PM	280 Oak Knoll Rd	קהל זכרון שניאור
12:15 PM	157 Spruce street	עטרת ישראל
12:30 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
1:40 PM	104 Arbutus Dr	כולל נר אברהם
12:40 PM	1600 Central Ct	נחלת יעקב
12:40 PM	11 Elderberry Ct	קהל איגוד אברכים
12:40 PM	58 Canary Dr	Somerset Walk
12:45 PM	501 Arlington Ave	Arlington shul
12:45 PM	1767 Whitesville Road Toms River	בני יששכר - Rav Babad
12:45 PM	105 chestnut st	Chestnut
12:45 PM	eqp garage 93 prospect st - Back of building	Bikur Cholim of Lakewood
12:45 PM	911 Hearthstone drive	Hearthstone
12:45 PM	2 Boulder Dr	Lakeview Place Shul
12:45 PM	177 Spruce Street	קהל זכרון מאיר - Spruce st
12:45 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
12:45 PM	15 Oceanside Dr	Ocean Point Shul אשכנז
12:45 PM	4th & Park	OLD SHUL
12:45 PM	175 Sunset Rd	קהל זכרון יעקב (R' Gissinger)
12:45 PM	11 Gudz Rd	חיי ישראל
12:45 Every 15 Min till 3:00	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
1:00 PM	2 Tova Dr	Elmwood Shul
1:00 PM	44 Coles Way	Lakewood Commons Shul
1:00 PM	60 Williams Street	קהל אור יואל מאיר
1:00 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
1:00 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
1:05 PM	1776 Ave of the States, Suite 104	Ave of the States
1:15 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
1:15 PM	501 Arlington Ave	Arlington shul
1:15 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
1:15 PM	699 Albert Ave	Albert Shul
1:30 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
1:30 PM	20 Capital Lane	Prospect Park Shul
1:30 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
1:30 PM	45 Bunker Hill Dr Toms River	באנקער היל
1:40 PM	323 Squankum Rd	קול שמשון
1:40 PM	60 Williams Street	קהל אור יואל מאיר
1:45 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
1:45 PM	61 Pawnee	בית שבת
1:45 PM	501 Arlington Ave	Arlington shul
1:45 PM	911 Hearthstone drive	Hearthstone
1:45 PM	2 Boulder Dr	Lakeview Place Shul
1:45 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
1:45 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
1:48 PM	71 Cushman St	שאטו פארק אשכנז
2:00 PM	323 Squankum Rd	קול שמשון
2:00 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
2:00 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
2:15 PM	44 Coles Way	Lakewood Commons Shul
2:15 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
2:20 PM	323 Squankum Rd	קול שמשון
2:30 PM	520 New Egypt Road	לוטצק
2:30 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
2:45 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
3:00 PM	501 Arlington Ave	Arlington shul
3:00 PM	44 Coles Way	Lakewood Commons Shul
3:00 PM	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul
4:16 PM	1415 Willow Ct	Followed by Kabolos Shabbos Willow Ct Shul

Click [HERE](#) for All Zmanim of the day

חצות היום

12:09 PM

מנחה גדולה (מג"א 16.1)
12:44 PM

פלבג המנחה (מג"א 16.1)
Earliest one can light
4:36 PM

הדלקת נרות

5:28

שקיעה 5:46